CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT — LocAL COMMITTEE Page 1 of 4
STATE OF WISCONSIN
Note: Use of this form is required by the Ethics Commission for reporting campaign Office Use Only
finance activity. Completion of this form is mandatory for local committees. It is not the
Commission's intention to use any personally identifiable information from this form for
any other purpose.
Is this report an amendment? [ ] Yes No
COMMITTEE IDENTIFICATION
Committee Name Veldran for Madison
Mailing Address 5738 Kroncke Drive, Madison WI 53711
Email|veldran4madison@gmail.com Daytime Phone 608-235-8979
FILING PERIOD
[_] January Continuing [ ] Spring Pre-Primary [_] Fall Pre-Primary  [_] Special Pre-Primary Report Year 2025

July Continuing ] Spring Pre-Election [_] September [] Special Pre-Election
] Fall Pre-Election [] Special Post-Election

Is this a Termination Report?

No

D Yes

SUMMARY OF MONETARY RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

This Period Year-to-Date Sl Gy
Beginning Cash On-Hand| $ 3,039.85
1. Money Received (Receipts)
1-A. Monetary Contributions from Individuals $ 670.00
1-B. Monetary Contributions from Committees (Transfers-In)
1-C. Other Income and Commercial Loans $ -
$ 3,709.85 -
2. Money Spent (Disbursements)
2-A. Gross Monetary Expenditures $ 3,060.17
2-B. Monetary Contributions to Committees (Transfers-Out)
Total Monetary Disbursements -
Ending Cash On-Hand| $ 649.68
SUMMARY OF OUTSTANDING DEBTS
3-A. Incurred Obligations (Unpaid Bills) $ -
3-B. Outstanding Loan Balance $ 64.58

| certify that | have examined this report and to the best of my knowledge and belief, it is true, correct, and complete.

Lisa Veldran Lisa Veldran

7/15/2025

Signature of the candidate or treasurer Print Name

Form: CF-2LE (Rev. 04/2019) Prescribed by: State of Wisconsin, Ethics Commission
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Income Schedule 1-A

Monetary Contributions from Individuals (Including Loans from Individuals)

Page 2 of 4

Date | Name |
3/18/2025 Ogden Chris & Jan
3/18/2025 Hare Mary
3/18/2025 DeChant Thomas
3/18/2025 England Kathy
3/18/2025 Gihring Jennifer
3/20/2025 Zutter Margaret
3/22/2025 Disch Andrew
312212025 Larsen Laura
3/28/2025 Hughes Michelle
4/1/2025 Odell Mary
4/1/2025 Zutter Margaret

| Address | City
5221 Hammersley Rd  Madison
5746 Meadowood Dr Madison
629 South Shore Drive Madison
2514 Westbrook Ln Madison

4209 Mohawk Dr Madison
4106 Cherokee Dr Madison
8945 Pine Hollow PI Verona
1306 Benjamin St Baltimore
5221 Dorsett Drive Madison
4021 Cherokee Dr Madison
4106 Cherokee Dr Madison

| ST

Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
MD
Wi
Wi
Wi

Zip
53711
53711
53715
53711
53711
53711
53593
21230
53711
53711
53711

Occupation

Budget Director

Amount
$20.00
$50.00

$100.00
$50.00
$10.00
$25.00

$150.00
$200.00
$25.00
$20.00
$20.00
$670.00
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Disbursements Schedule 2-A Gross Monetary Expenditures Page 3 of 4
Date | Name | Address | City | ST | Zip| Purpose| Amount |
3/24/2025 Office Deport 676 S. Whitney Way Madison Wi 53711 Supplies $99.03
3/24/2025 Wells Print & Digital 3121 Waterford Way Madison Wi 53713 Printing/Mailing $1,896.32
3/23/2025 Actblue 366 Summer Street Sommerville MA 02144-3132 Service Fee $13.83
3/30/2025 Actblue 366 Summer Street Sommerville MA 02144-3132 Service Fee $0.99
4/1/2025 Vitense Golfland 5501 Schroeder Road Madison Wi 53711 Room Rental / Food $600.00
4/4/2025 Mustang Christie 3118 Maple Valley Dr Madison Wi 53719 Graphic Design $450.00
$3,060.17
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Debts Schedule 3-B

Loans (Personal, Committee, Commercial)

Outstanding

Balance New Loan Outstanding
Date Name Address City ST Zip o Amount This | Balance, Close
Beginning of . .
. Period of Period
Period
12/12/2025 |Lisa Veldran 5738 Kroncke Drive |Madison Wi 53711| $ 89258 | $ 72.00 | $ 964.58
4/2/2025|Lisa Veldran |5739 Kroncke Drive |Madison Wi 53711/ $ 964.58 | $ - | $ 64.58

CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT — LocAL COMMITTEE

STATE OF WISCONSIN, Ethics Commission

Page 4 of 4



